2/7/2007

TerminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logidDate
400 2/6/07
400 2/6/07
400 2/6/07
400 2/6/07
405  2/6/07
405  2/6/07
400  2/7/07
400 2/7/07
400  2/7/07

Time Notes
18:20.01 Start Application
18:20.09 Game Manager
18:20.10 Wagering Enabled
18:20.14

18:22.01 Start Application
22:35.36

18:17.26 Start Application
18:18.01 Game Manager
18:19.18 Wagering Disabled




